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Voghera - Rivanazzano 31 agosto 2025

B,

N Acaddemy S -3-

Voghera 31/08/2025
Alt. |Localita Km Parz. |KM Tot. [media 38 Km/h |media 40 Km/h |media 43 Km/h |media 45 Km/h
103|Voghera Piazza del Duomo trasferimento di 500 m 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:45
95|Voghera - Corso Ventisette Marzo - Partenza 0 0 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00
90|Rotonda 27 uscita Via Lomellina 0,91 0,91 13:01 13:01 13:01 13:01
88|Rotonda 4* uscita Via Lomellina 1,05 1,96 13:02 13:02 13:02 13:02
81|Rotonda 1/ uscita SS 755 Gerolese 4,81 5,72 13:09 13:08 13:08 13:08
80|Rotonda 17 uscita SP 12 0,9 6,62 13:10 13:09 13:09 13:09
73|Silvano Pietra - Via Umberto Primo 3,56 10,18 13:15 13:13 13:13 13:13
70|Corana Via G. Marconi Svolta a dx e poi sx per Via Abbazia Benedettina 6,57 13,19 13:24 13:22 13:21 13:21
70(Cervesina 4,11 17,3 13:30 13:27 13:26 13:26
66|Pancarana 3,36 20,66 13:35 13:31 13:30 13:30
65|Pancarana svolta a dx in via Dante Alighieri 0,21 20,87 13:35 13:31 13:30 13:30
76|Pizzale 4,63 25,5 13:41 13:37 13:36 13:35
77|Oriolo 2,27 27,77 13:44 13:40 13:39 13:37
98|Voghera Via Carlo Emanuele Terzo 5,91 33,68 13:52 13:48 13:46 13:44
102|Voghera Ponte Rosso 0,38 34,06 13:52 13:48 13:46 13:44
101|Voghera svolta a sx in Strada Torrazza Coste 0,27 34,33 13:52 13:48 13:46 13:44
111|Rotonda proseguire dritto in Via Voghera 3,65 37,98 13:57 13:53 13:50 13:48
125|Torrazza Coste Rotonda 17 uscita in Via Roma 1,25 39,23 13:58 13:54 13:51 13:49
122|Svoltare a dx per Via Schizzola 3,21 42,44 14:02 13:58 13:55 13:53
109|Svoltare a dx per Via Luigi Norfalini 1,84 44,28 14:04 14:00 13:57 13:55
89|Casteggio 3,22 47,5 14:08 14:04 14:01 13:59
77|Santa Giuletta 5,17 52,67 14:15 14:11 14:08 14:05
80|Broni 7,51 60,18 14:26 14:21 14:18 14:14
77|Stradella 3,54 63,72 14:31 14:25 14:22 14:18
97|Fabbrica Svolta a dx per SP 189 6,52 70,24 14:41 14:34 14:31 14:26
118|Localita Braccio svolta a dx per Via Colombaia 13,94 74,12 15:03 14:54 14:50 14:44
176|Via Colombaia svolta a dx per SP61 2,07 76,19 15:06 14:57 14:52 14:46
227|Montl Beccaria svolta a sx per SP43 2,08 78,27 15:09 15:00 14:54 14:48
118|svolta a sx per rotonda bottiglione 6,22 80,34 15:18 15:09 15:02 14:56
141{Sp201 (Rifornimento) 2,16 82,5 15:21 15:12 15:05 14:58
194 |Santa Maria della Versa 3,67 86,17 15:26 15:17 15:10 15:02
360|Montecalvo Versiggia 9,98 90,32 15:33 15:23 15:15 15:09
514|Pometo 6,68 97 15:43 15:33 15:24 15:17
600|Carmine (1° GPM) 3 100 15:47 15:37 15:28 15:21
567 [Bivio Carmine svolta a dx 1 101 15:48 15:38 15:29 15:22
515|Torre degli Alberi svolta a dx 3 104 15:52 15:42 15:33 15:26
494|Pezzeto 1 105 15:53 15:43 15:34 15:27
362 [Sant'Eusebio 7 112 16:04 15:53 15:43 15:36
196|Godiasco svolta a sx per Via Fratelli Percivati 10 122 16:19 16:08 15:56 15:49
170|Salice Terme 4 126 16:25 16:14 16:01 15:54
155|Rivanazzano Viale Cristoforo Colombo svolta a sx Via Tortona (inizio 1° giro) 2 128 16:28 16:17 16:03 15:56
209|Buffalora 1,3 129,3 16:30 16:18 16:04 15:57
367 |Alta Collina (2° GPM) 3,7 133 16:35 16:23 16:09 16:01
213|Godiasco svolta a sx per Via Fratelli Percivati 3 136 16:39 16:27 16:13 16:05
170(Salice Terme 4 140 16:45 16:33 16:18 16:10
155|Rivanazzano Viale Cristoforo Colombo svolta a sx Via Tortona (inizio 2° giro) 2 142 16:48 16:36 16:20 16:12
209|Buffalora 1,3 143,3 16:50 16:37 16:21 16:13
367|Alta Collina (3° GPM) 3,7 147 16:55 16:42 16:26 16:17
213|Godiasco svolta a sx per Via Fratelli Percivati 3 150 16:59 16:46 16:30 16:21
170|Salice Terme 4 154 17:05 16:52 16:35 16:26
153|Godiasco svolta a dx per Corso della Repubblica 1 155 17:06 16:53 16:36 16:27
153|Rivanazzano Terme - Arrivo 0,2 155,2 17:06 16:53 16:36 16:27




